CAN-BREEZE Micro Data Center
 -BREEZE  Micro Data Center
CAN-BREEZE in rack cooling system is a direct-cooled server cabinet
consisting from a lateral cooling device as an indoor unit and an AC
by latest inverter technology. The cooling capacity and so that the
power consumption adapt to the actual costs incurred heat load.
The Side Cooling Rack has close loop system, thus, there is no air
leakage between internal air and room air. The noise level is due to

up to
14 kW
Order Information
Height
U
Outer Width
(W) mm
Outer Depth
(D) mm
Outer Height
(H) mm
19” Rails Adjustable
Depth  Range (c)
Weight
kg
Cooling
capacity
kW
Part No
36U 800 1000 1767 129-829 151,5 8 CPJ-X-3680A-I8
36U 800 1200 1767 129-1029 165,5 8 CPJ-X-3682A-I8
42U 800 1000 2033 129-829 166,3 8 CPJ-X-4280A-I8
42U 800 1200 2033 129-1029 180,4 14 CPJ-X-4282A-I14
47U 800 1000 2255 129-829 181,7 8 CPJ-X-4780A-I8
47U 800 1200 2255 129-1029 196,3 14 CPJ-X-4782A-I14
* X : Color code = 7: RAL 7035 (Grey); 9: RAL 9005 (Black)
CAN-BREEZE Micro Data Center
2 Cooling Units / 1 rack (Redundant Application)
1 Cooling Unit / 2 Racks (Shared Application) 2 Cooling Units / 2 Racks (Redundant or Shared Application)